CONVEYANCE 2800 2800

OTHER ALLOWANCE 2866 2866

SHIFT ALLOWANCE 10000 10000

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

TRANSPORT DEDUCTION 2800

Total Earnings:INR. 36666 36666 Total Deductions:INR. 4800

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 31866

(Rupees Thirty One Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Six Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

J S SHASHANK KRISHNA